Position Other Positions Held

Auditor Controller

Assist Auditor-Controller
Deputy Director Auditor Cont
Deputy Director Auditor Cont
Deputy Director Auditor Cont

Manager Accounting-
Auditorcon

Deputy Director Auditor Cont

Manager Accounting-
Auditorcon

Manager Accounting-
Auditorcon

Manager Accounting-
Auditorcon

Manager Accounting-
Auditorcon

Senior Finance Analyst

Manager Accounting-
Auditorcon

Senior Finance Analyst

Senior Finance Analyst

Senior Program Administrator
Senior Finance Analyst

Senior Program Administrator
Finance Analyst ||

Finance Analyst ||

Information Systems Auditor
Senior Program Administrator
Senior Program Administrator
Finance Analyst ||

Finance Analyst ||

Finance Analyst |

County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Total Wages

$222,575
$192,076
$168,983
$167,467
$161,983
$158,762

$156,638
$153,218

$151,632

$148,225

$142,687

$130,365
$124,420

$122,404
$121,668
$120,494
$117,445
$115,370
$110,171
$105,999
$104,408
$100,294
$98,212
$95,897
$89,647
$88,499

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,216
$49,104
$44,755
$44,122
$41,017
$40,119

$41,594
$41,267

$40,890

$37,976

$39,933

$36,079
$36,523

$35,523
$35,836
$35,652
$35,498
$35,315
$33,684
$29,203
$30,168
$33,101
$31,035
$26,327
$25,531
$25,523



Accountant Il
Staff/Services Specialist |
Senior Accountant
Clerical Service Manager
Internal Auditor/Analyst II
Senior Finance Analyst
Internal Auditor/Analyst |
Internal Auditor/Analyst II
Fiscal Specialist IlI
Internal Auditor/Analyst II
Accountant Il

Fiscal Specialist IlI
Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Senior Program Administrator
Finance Analyst |
Accountant Il

Fiscal Specialist Il

Fiscal Specialist Il

Senior Finance Analyst
Fiscal Specialist Il
Accountant Il

Accounting Technician
Senior Accountant
Accountant Il

Senior Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Senior Accountant
Accountant Il

Accounting Technician

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

$88,104
$87,711
$87,084
$85,906
$83,532
$83,116
$83,004
$80,736
$80,520
$80,195
$79,778
$78,373
$78,220
$77,091
$70,868
$70,338
$69,887
$69,065
$69,025
$68,377
$68,160
$66,762
$66,097
$65,414
$64,871
$61,490
$59,272
$59,026
$58,790
$57,494
$55,477
$53,393

$31,107
$32,320
$30,764
$26,190
$31,590
$23,419
$30,419
$26,809
$29,590
$32,253
$27,755
$29,185
$30,374
$26,745
$16,061
$28,050
$25,922
$27,874
$28,354
$19,398
$28,191
$28,250
$25,452
$24,724
$11,653
$26,994
$25,048
$25,804
$26,219
$22,472
$23,011
$21,977



Fiscal Technician |

Office Assistant Il

Fiscal Technician |

Senior Accounting Assistant
Management Assistant IlI
Senior Accounting Assistant
Accounting Technician
Senior Accounting Assistant
Senior Accounting Assistant
Office Assistant Il

Senior Internal Auditor/Analyst
Fiscal Specialist Il

Senior Accounting Assistant
Internal Auditor/Analyst II
Fiscal Technician |

Technical Specialist |-Pi
Internal Auditor/Analyst |
Student Worker Ill

Student Worker Ill

Student Worker Ill

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

$53,093
$49,737
$49,064
$43,316
$42,939
$41,843
$40,905
$38,875
$38,645
$38,279
$35,156
$32,942
$19,426
$19,382
$17,883
$10,288

$5,818

$5,082

$4,216

$4,112

$24,340
$24,121
$21,757
$19,765
$22,309
$19,385
$19,383
$18,674
$18,622
$21,919
$17,503
$17,634
$4,679
$3,373
$9,779
$1,046
$2,171
$525
$425
$425



