Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auditor Controller		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$222,575	\$56,216
Assist Auditor-Controller		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$192,076	\$49,104
Deputy Director Auditor Cont		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$168,983	\$44,755
Deputy Director Auditor Cont		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$167,467	\$44,122
Deputy Director Auditor Cont		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$161,983	\$41,017
Manager Accounting- Auditorcon		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$158,762	\$40,119
Deputy Director Auditor Cont		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$156,638	\$41,594
Manager Accounting- Auditorcon		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$153,218	\$41,267
Manager Accounting- Auditorcon		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$151,632	\$40,890
Manager Accounting- Auditorcon		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$148,225	\$37,976
Manager Accounting- Auditorcon		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$142,687	\$39,933
Senior Finance Analyst		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$130,365	\$36,079
Manager Accounting- Auditorcon		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$124,420	\$36,523
Senior Finance Analyst		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$122,404	\$35,523
Senior Finance Analyst		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$121,668	\$35,836
Senior Program Administrator		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$120,494	\$35,652
Senior Finance Analyst		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$117,445	\$35,498
Senior Program Administrator		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$115,370	\$35,315
Finance Analyst II		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$110,171	\$33,684
Finance Analyst II		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$105,999	\$29,203
Information Systems Auditor		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$104,408	\$30,168
Senior Program Administrator		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$100,294	\$33,101
Senior Program Administrator		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$98,212	\$31,035
Finance Analyst II		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$95,897	\$26,327
Finance Analyst II		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$89,647	\$25,531
Finance Analyst I		Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$88,499	\$25,523

Accountant II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$88,104	\$31,107
Staff/Services Specialist I	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$87,711	\$32,320
Senior Accountant	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$87,084	\$30,764
Clerical Service Manager	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$85,906	\$26,190
Internal Auditor/Analyst II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$83,532	\$31,590
Senior Finance Analyst	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$83,116	\$23,419
Internal Auditor/Analyst I	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$83,004	\$30,419
Internal Auditor/Analyst II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$80,736	\$26,809
Fiscal Specialist III	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$80,520	\$29,590
Internal Auditor/Analyst II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$80,195	\$32,253
Accountant II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$79,778	\$27,755
Fiscal Specialist III	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$78,373	\$29,185
Accountant II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$78,220	\$30,374
Accountant II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$77,091	\$26,745
Senior Program Administrator	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$70,868	\$16,061
Finance Analyst I	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$70,338	\$28,050
Accountant II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$69,887	\$25,922
Fiscal Specialist II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$69,065	\$27,874
Fiscal Specialist II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$69,025	\$28,354
Senior Finance Analyst	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$68,377	\$19,398
Fiscal Specialist II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$68,160	\$28,191
Accountant II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$66,762	\$28,250
Accounting Technician	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$66,097	\$25,452
Senior Accountant	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$65,414	\$24,724
Accountant II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$64,871	\$11,653
Senior Accounting Technician	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$61,490	\$26,994
Accounting Technician	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$59,272	\$25,048
Accounting Technician	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$59,026	\$25,804
Accounting Technician	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$58,790	\$26,219
Senior Accountant	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$57,494	\$22,472
Accountant II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$55,477	\$23,011
Accounting Technician	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$53,393	\$21,977

Fiscal Technician I	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$53,093	\$24,340
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$49,737	\$24,121
Fiscal Technician I	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$49,064	\$21,757
Senior Accounting Assistant	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$43,316	\$19,765
Management Assistant III	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$42,939	\$22,309
Senior Accounting Assistant	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$41,843	\$19,385
Accounting Technician	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$40,905	\$19,383
Senior Accounting Assistant	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$38,875	\$18,674
Senior Accounting Assistant	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$38,645	\$18,622
Office Assistant II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$38,279	\$21,919
Senior Internal Auditor/Analyst	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$35,156	\$17,503
Fiscal Specialist II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$32,942	\$17,634
Senior Accounting Assistant	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$19,426	\$4,679
Internal Auditor/Analyst II	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$19,382	\$3,373
Fiscal Technician I	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$17,883	\$9,779
Technical Specialist I-Pi	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$10,288	\$1,046
Internal Auditor/Analyst I	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$5,818	\$2,171
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$5,082	\$525
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$4,216	\$425
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Auditor-Controller	\$4,112	\$425